## When Recorded Return to:

 ✓ Law Office of LAWRENCE C. BEAVER
 1309 I Street
 Post Office Box 1032
 Modesto, California 95353-1032

## ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT



0555818 BK1002PG11029

EJ-00	· 1. 그는 집에 발표 이렇게 그를 그림으로 하는 물론을 하는 것을 모든 것이다.
ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY (Name and Address): TEL NO.:	PKIOOSBE 1 1031
X Recording requested by and return to: (209) 524–5145	
Law Office of LAWRENCE C. BEAVER 1309 I Street; P.O. Box 1032	4
Modesto, CA 95353-1032	
1. FACES 10, CA 93333-1032	
X ATTORNEY X JUDGMENT ASSIGNEE OF RECORD	
NAME OF COURT: SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT	
STREET ADDRESS: 315 E. Center Street	FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY
MAILING ADDRESS: 315 E. Center Street	
CITY AND ZIP CODE: Manteca, California 95336	
BRANCH NAME: Civil Division	
PLAINTIFF: JOHN ROSSI	
DEFENDANT: ROB FERBER	CASE NUMBER:
ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT Amende	ed MC-28946
1. The X judgment creditor assignee of record	FOR COURT USE ONLY
applies for an abstract of judgment and represents the following:	
a. Judgment debtor's	
Name and last known address	
ROB FERBER	
. 1691 TOLLER LANE	
POST OFFICE BOX 2551	
GARDNERVILLE, NV 89410 b. Driver's license No. and state:	
	X Unknown
c. Social security No.:	X Unknown
d. Summons or notice of entry of sister-state judgment was personalled to (name and address). Rob Ferber	onally served or
1691 Toller Lane	
Gardnerville, NV 89	9410
e Original abstract recorded in this county:  (1) Date:	f. Information on additional judgment debtors is
(2) Instrument No.:	shown on page two.
Date: October <u>7</u> , 2002	
LAWRENCE C. BEAVER	a and
(TYPE OR PRINT NAME)	(SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT OR ATTORNEY)
2. a. X I certify that the following is a true and correct abstract	6. Total amount of judgment as entered or last renewed:
of the judgment entered in this action.	\$ 4,382.01
b A certified copy of the judgment is attached.	7. An execution lien attachment lien
3. Judgment creditor (name and address): John Rossi	is endorsed on the judgment as follows:
P.O. Box 332	a. Amount: \$
Manteca, CA 953	
4. Judgment debtor (full name as it appears in judgment): ROE	3 FERBER
[SEAL]	
5. a. Judgment entered on	
(date): 10-03-02	8. A stay of enforcement has
b. Renewal entered on	a. X not been ordered by the court.
(date):	b. been ordered by the court effective until
c. Renewal entered on	(date):
(date):	9. This judgment is an installment judgment.
This shake a state of the state	JEANNE MILLSAPS, CLERK
This abstract issued on (date):	MAN WI KELL
Form Advantage Mandatage M	Down 1 of
	OF JUDGMENT Code of Civil Procedure, 55 488.48

PLAINTIFF:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CASE NUMBER:	
_ DEFENDANT:				
•	ON ADDITIONAL JUDGMENT	DEBTORS		
10. The second s	Name and last known address	· .	14 Name and last known	address
<u>;</u>			\$25 A.	line come or o
1	And the second s	en ji nanga ndua kalen	<ul> <li>In Elling paper or an explicit of a strong paper of an expension of a strong paper.</li> </ul>	
1		436 03H3	न भारत देशकी वेशकालकारी है किया है।	\
<u> </u>	a in graphi		Divide Fernes No. 9 states	
Driver's license		Unknown Unknown	Driver's license No. & state:  Social security No.:	Unknown Unknown
Social security	personally served at or mailed		Summons was personally served at	
Cummone was				\ \
				7 /
11.	Name and last known address		15. Name and last know	n address
		· ·		_ /
•		,		
	•			
L Driver's license	a No. 8. state:	Unknown	Driver's license No. & state:	Unknown
Social security		Unknown	Social security No.:	Unknown
	personally served at or maile	d to (address):	Summons was personally served at	or mailed to (address):
12.	Name and last known address		16. Name and last know	n address
1	/ /			
Driver's license	1 1	Unknown	Driver's license No. & state:	Unknown Unknown
Social security	No.: s personally served at or maile	Unknown	Social security No.: Summons was personally served at	<del></del>
Odiffilloris was	s personally served at or male	a to (add. 555).		, ,
	_ / /			
			/ /	
13.	Name and last known address		17. Name and last know	n address
·				
1 (			1	
1 1			1	
\ \				
Driver's license	e No. & state:	Unknown	Driver's license No. & state:	Unknown
Social security		Unknown	Social security No.:	Unknown
Summons was	s personally served at or maile	d to (address):	Summons was personally served at	or mailed to (address).
The second of the second		the graduate of		
18. Contir	nued on Attachment 18.			
io, Land Collin	nace on Augonnone to.		V , lear line lear V . I	0
EJ-001 [Rev. January 1,	20021	ADOTRACTOS	055581	Page 2 of 2
Co-voi (nev. semuary 1,	2004	ABSTRACT OF		1031

I-242

(Rel.140a-1/02 Pub.181)



REQUESTED BY

Lawredce Beaser

IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF

DOUGLAS CO. NEVADA

2002 OCT 24 PM 2: 20

LINDA SLATER
RECORDER

17 PAID 1 DEPUT

0555818 BK1002PG11032